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Winkelstück
Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichn

Kontroll

Norm

Datum Name

02.02.2021 ugies

Uwe für
Gesellenprüfung-Metallbau.de

Biegen von Flachstahl
Aufgabe II

Toleranz: Oberfläche: Maßstab:

Rohteil:

15

50

15

60

165,51

2550

9n 90,25

Lösungsvorschlag
Abwicklung


